G-SERIES
SELF-SUPPORTING
GENERAL  USE
The self-supporting G-Series towers offer an easy,
low-cost solution to get light weight antennas in
the air quickly. By using the G-Series tower as a
self-supporting structure, you minimize land area
usage. They are functional in a wide variety of

100 [120]
Step Bolt Kit
Ordering Information
TOWER
HEIGHT
20’
30’
40’
50’
60’
70’
80’
90’
100’
PART
NUMBER
RSLSB20
RSLSB30
RSLSB40
RSLSB50
RSLSB60
RSLSB70
RSLST80
RSLSB90
RSLSB100
R S L
B A S E  K I T  I N F O R M A T I O N
Tower Base Kit #
RSLBA02 (Section RSL2)
RSLBA03 (Section RSL3)
RSLBA04 (Section RSL4)
RSLBA05 (Section RSL5)
RSLBA06 (Section RSL6)
RSLBA07 (Section RSL7)
RSLBA08 (Section RSL8)
RSLBA09 (Section RSL9)
RSLBA10 (Section RSL10)
Total (lbs.)
126
132.5
136